County
Name

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

Selected -
Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

VUID

1042086469

1042004788

1042022410

1041999451

1034445697

1038928171

1018739689

Last Name

ANDERSON

BENTSEN

CONRAD

CONRAD

DAGLEY

ELLIS

ELLIS

Suffix First Name

KENNETH

KAREN

BOBBY

BETTY

PATRICIA

JUDITH

CHARLES

Ballot
Received
Date

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/09/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

Precinct

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2210538889

1042034135

2214149592

1163612439

1163612402

2211826036

1001734508

HOLT

KETTERING

LIVESAY

SCHARTZ

SCHARTZ

STURM

TALBERT

CAROLYN

DARTHA

JEANETTE

VICKY

JOSEPH

HEIDI

CHARLOTTE

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

09/30/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/09/2024

10/10/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1045359326

1042097257

1042097242

WALLACE

WALTS

WALTS

JAN

MARIE

RONALD

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

11

11



